7321092L

UNOFFICIAL COPY

· IKUSIEES		The above so	nace for recorders use only
THIS INDENTURE, ma	ade this 28th	dav of August	. 19 ⁹¹ . between
deeds in trust, duly reco	orded or registered ry of January and Jeffery O. A	and delivered to said Bank 19 87, and krown Uten and Kimberty J.A	e under the provisions of a deed or in pursuance of a trust agreement in as Trust No.87-230 Allen, his wife, as joint
tenants, of	17000 Grissom D	Prive, Tinley Park ,	Illinois parties of the second part.
WITNESSETH, that said Ten and 00/10	d party of the first	part, in consideration of the	• -
considerations in hand	paid, does hereby		to said parties of the second part, the following described
West 1/2 of t the South Wes	the Southeast 1 st 1/4 of Secti	hase I, being a subd /4 of Section 27, and on 27, Township 36 No dian, in Cook County,	orth, Range 12 East
27-27-400-607	3-9000 CCC# }	A MEN'S WOLLD	
	1991 SEF	2 16 AH II: 27	
		~ W 11. Z/	91477703
	0.	c	7703
logether with the tenements an	of appurienances thereun)	to belorging	
TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the if the second part	same unto said parties o	it he second part, and to the proper	use, benefit and behoof foreser of said party
		tions casements and taxes and subsequent	restrictions of record if a t years.
This deed is executed by the p	party of the first part, as	Frustee as aforesaid in 15 and to a	nd in the everyise of the power and authority
IN WITNESS WHEREOI, said	party of the first part f	ravicaused its corporate seal to be i	and in the exercise of the power and authority to it frust Agreement above mentioned, and so of all trust decids and/or mortgages upon said and other livins and claims of any kind, pendors restrictions of record, if any, party walls, or es, mechanic's lien claims, if any, easements thereto affixed, and has caused its name to be to VCE Pres.
IN WITNESS WHEREOI, said.	Asst. Vice Pr	Trustee as aforesaid post and to a Decids in Trust and the process on SI BH CT HOWEVER to accomplishing and example in the process of the pro	V ce Pres.
IN WITNESS WHEREOI, said signed to these presents by its	Asst. Vice Pr	es. and attested by its Sr.	V ce Pres.
IN WITNESS WHEREOI, said.	Asst. Vice Pr	es. and attested by its Sr.	V ce Pres.
IN WITNESS WHEREOI, said signed to these presents by its first above written	Asst. Vice Pr	es. and attested by its Sr. COUNTRYSIDE as Trustee as Boyl	V ce Pres. aforesaid 1300
STATE OF ILLINOIS	Asst. Vice Pr STATE BANK OF By Attest Low	es. and attested by its Sr. COUNTRYSIDE as Trustee as the undersig	V ce Pres. aforesaid 1300
STATE OF ILLINOIS SS	Asst. Vice Pr STATE BANK OF By Attest Anotary Public in B Thomas P. Bo whose names are public	the undersige of said Bank, per criped to the foregoing instrument a	aforesaid. IND HEREBY CENTY, V. THAT of State Hank of County orde and resonally known to me to be the same persons as such — Acct. Vice — Pres.
STATE OF ILLINOIS SS	Asst. Vice Pr STATE BANK OF By Attest Notary Public in Maureen J. B Thomas P. Bo whose names are subseand Sr. Vice acknowledged that the free leads and as the free	the undersing and for said Country, in the state rocken VIE	aforesaid 180 HFRI BY CFCTIVY, THAT of State Hank of County you and resonally known to me to be the same personal struck. Vice Presult, appeared before me this day in person and instrument as their own free and voluntary of the users and purposes therein set forth.
STATE OF ILLINOIS SS COUNTY OF COOK SS	ANOTATE BANK OF By Attest Notary Public in Maureen J. B Thomas P. Bo whose names are subsided acknowledged that the set of the free and the free and own fre	the undersing and for said Bank, per per signed and delivered the said for said Bank, per per signed and delivered the said individuals for the pres. The pres are construment as a custodial construment as a custodial custor and said Bank to said instrument as a custodial custor as a said said said said said said said	aforesaid The day and very series aforesaid aforesaid The day and very series aforesaid aforesaid The day and very series and s
STATE OF ILLINOIS SS COUNTY OF COOK OF FICIAL SEAL LUCILLE GOETE OTARY PUBLIC STATE OF FILLIN	Asst. Vice Pr STATE BANK OF By Attest Notary Public in Maureen J. Bo Thomas P. Bo whose names are subseand Sr. Vice acknowledged that the said Sr. Vice and the said Sr. Vice and the said Sr. Vice and the said street free and volunta the said corporate seal own free and volunta one of the said street forth Green under my hand Green under my hand	the undersing and for said for said for said for said for said formers in the state rocken of said bank, per cribed to the foregoing instrument a Pres. and of said bank for it is a custodial said bank to said instrument as a custodial bank to said bank to sa	aforesaid I 300 aforesaid I 300 I
STATE OF ILLINOIS STATE OF ILLINOIS COUNTY OF COOK OF FICIAL TEAL LUCKLE GOETY OTARY PUBLIC STATE OF ILLIN Y COMMISSION EXP. DEC. 9,179	Asst. Vice Pr STATE BANK OF By Attest Notary Public in Maureen J. Bo Thomas P. Bo whose names are subseand Sr. Vice acknowledged that the said Sr. Vice and the said Sr. Vice and the said Sr. Vice and the said street free and volunta the said corporate seal own free and volunta one of the said street forth Green under my hand Green under my hand	the undersigned for said Country, in the state of said Bank, people of said Bank, people of said Bank to said instrument as sirv act, and as the free and volunt and Notaroal Seal this f Countryside	aforesaid I 300 The day and very aforesaid. IN) HEREBY CF. TV. V. THAT of State Hank of County the and risonally known to me to be the same persons as such Asst Vice Presuly, appeared before me this day in person and instrument as their own free and voluntary if the users and purposes therein set forth. In did also then and there acknowledge that and the corporate seal of said Bank did affix the said Asst. Vice Presultary act of said Bank, for the uses and pur day of August 19 91 FOR INFORMATION ON INSERT STREET ADDRESS OF ABOUT 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19
OTTICIAL SEAL LUCILLE GOLTT OTARY PUBLIC STATE OF ILLIN Y COMMISSION EXP. DEC. 9,179 pured by: M. Brocken	Asst. Vice Pr STATE BANK OF By Attest Notary Public in Maureen J. B Thorns P. Bo whose names are subsigned with the said corporate seal own free and soluntations from the subsigned with the said corporate seal own free and soluntations free and soluntations of the said corporate seal own free se	the undersige and for said Country. In the state rocken of said Bank, people of said Bank, people of said Bank to said instrument as the pres. The pres. The undersige and for said Bank, people to the foregoing instrument as pres. The said Bank to said instrument as the said and said Bank. The said instrument as the free and voluntary act, and as the free and voluntary act, and as the free and voluntary act. The said Bank to said instrument as the said Bank. The said Bank to said instrument as the free and voluntary act, and as the free and voluntary act. The said Bank to said instrument as the free and voluntary act, and as the free and voluntary act as the said instrument as the free and voluntary act as the said instrument as the free and voluntary act a	aforesaid The day and very aforesaid. IN) HEREBY CELTAY, THAT of State Hank of County, the and resonally known to me to be the same personal as such Asst. Vice Pres. The day of the area of the same personal instrument as their own free and voluntary in the users and purposes therein set forth. The day of the day of the day of the day of the area of the corporate seal of said Bank did affix said. Asst. Vice Pres. The day of the day of the uses and pur day of August 19 91. FOR INFORMATION ON INSERT STREET ADDRESS OF ABOUT DESCRIBED PROPERTY HELES.
STATE OF ILLINOIS STATE OF ILLINOIS STATE OF ILLINOIS COUNTY OF COOK OF FICIAL SEAL LUCILLE GOETE OTABLY PUBLIC STATE OF ILLIN Y COMMISSION EXP. DEC. 9,179 pured by: M. Brocken	Anotary Public in Maureen B. Attest Mureen B. Thomas P. Bo. Whose names are substant and as the free and soluntary the said solution of the and solution of the anotary of the anotar	the undersing and for said Country. In the state rocken of said Hank, peor ped to the foregoing instrument as Pres. Total Bank to said instrument as any said, and as the free and volunt and Notarial Seal this and Notarial Seal this foregoing in the said in	aforesaid I 300 The day and very aforesaid. IN) HEREBY CF. TV. V. THAT of State Hank of County the and risonally known to me to be the same persons as such Asst Vice Presuly, appeared before me this day in person and instrument as their own free and voluntary if the users and purposes therein set forth. In did also then and there acknowledge that and the corporate seal of said Bank did affix the said Asst. Vice Presultary act of said Bank, for the uses and pur day of August 19 91 FOR INFORMATION ON INSERT STREET ADDRESS OF ABOUT 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19
OT FICIAL MAL LUCILLE GOLTZ OTARY PUBLIC STATE OF ILLIN Y CORDESSION EXP. DEC. 9.179 NAME NAME 1773	Asst. Vice Pr STATE BANK OF By Attest Notary Public in Maureen J. B. Thomas P. Bo whose names are subseand Sr. Vice acknowledged that it act. and as the free and volunta own free and voluntations in the said corporate seal own free and voluntations in the said corporate seal own free and voluntations in the said corporate seal own free and voluntations in the said corporate seal own free and voluntations in the said corporate seal own free and voluntations in the said corporate seal own free and voluntations in the said corporate seal own free and voluntations in the free and voluntations in the said corporate seal own free and voluntations. State Bank of the first part from the said corporate seal own free and voluntations in the said corporate seal of the said c	the undersing and for said for said for said for said for said fountry, in the state rocken the of said Hank, pe or said Hank, pe or said to the foregoing instrument a Pres. and voluntary act of said Hank, for its per said and delivered the said and voluntary act of said Hank, for its per said and said instrument as a custodial and Notarial Seal this act, and as the free and voluntary act, and as the free and as the free and as th	aforesaid The day and very aforesaid. IN) HEREBY CELTAY, THAT of State Hank of County, the and resonally known to me to be the same personal as such Asst. Vice Pres. The day of the area of the same personal instrument as their own free and voluntary in the users and purposes therein set forth. The day of the day of the day of the day of the area of the corporate seal of said Bank did affix said. Asst. Vice Pres. The day of the day of the uses and pur day of August 19 91. FOR INFORMATION ON INSERT STREET ADDRESS OF ABOUT DESCRIBED PROPERTY HELES.

Cook County

. . . .

UNOFFICIAL COPY

IT IS UNDERSTOOD AND ACAREET netween the parties hereto, and his any person or persons who may become entitled to any interest under this trust, that the interest of any beneficiary hereunder shall consist soicly of a power of direction to deal with the title to said real estate and to manage and control said real estate, and that such right in the avails of said real estate shall be deemed to be personal property, and may be assigned and transferred as such that in use of the death of any heneficiary hereunder during the existence of this trust, his or her right and interest hereunder shall, except as herein otherwise specifically provided, pass to his or her executive or administrator, and not to his or her here at law, and that no heneficiary new has, and that no heneficiary hereunder at any time shall have any right, table or interest in or to any portion of said real estate as such either legal or equitable, but only an interest in the earnings, avails and processed. Nothing herein configured shall be construct as improving any obligation on the Trustee, to file any income, profit or other tax reports or schedules, it being expressly understood that the heneficiaries hereunder from time to him will individually make all such risports and pay any and all taxes growing out of their interest inder this Trust Agreement. The death of any heneficiary hereunder shall be to that the trustee into the original or a displicate copy of the assignment. In such form as the Trustee may approve, is lodged with the Trustee and its acceptance indicated thereon and the resonable fees of the Trustee for the acceptance thereof paid, and every magniness or purchasers without motice.

In case said Trustee shall be required in its discretion to make any advances of money on account of this trust or shall be made a party to any higherton on account of hidding rife of call extrements of money on account of this trust or shall be made a party to any higherton on account of hidding rife of call extrements of nonnection with this trust or in case said Trustee shall be compared to pay any sum of money on account of this trust, whether on is suit of heach of contract, injury to person or property, fines or penalties under any law, judgments or decrees, or otherwise, it is case the frastee shall deem it necessary on account of this trust, to consult or retain counsel and shall thereby incur attorness, fers, it in the event the Trustee shall deem it necessary to place certain insurance for its protection horizonder; the beneficianes hereunder do nereby months and overally agree as follows: (1) that they will on demand pay to the said Trustee, with interest thereon at the rate of 15% per immum, all osh dishursements or advances or payments made by said Trustee with its expenses; including reasonable attorness. (1) that the said Trustee shall not be required to convey or otherwise deal with said property at any time field hereunder until all of said dishursements, payments, advances and expenses made or incurred by said Trustee shall have level all or any part of said real exter at public in provide sale on one payment within ten (10) days after demand said. Trustee may all all or any part of said real exter at public in provide sale on wich terms as it may see fit, and retain from the proceeds of said sale as sufficient sum to reinhurse itself for all or high dishursements, payments, advances and interest therein and expenses of such sale and attorness fees treatering the occupies of one payment within ten (10) days proceeding the capenage of such sale and attorness fees treatering the occupies of said interest therein and to provide that or the heneficiance who are entitled thereto or to prosecute or

Notwithstanding anything or enoratore contained the Truster or any tene and without notice of any bond, may resign as to all or part of the trust property of the trust property or any part thereof is used or the use thereof is authorized or contemplated, for any purpose (including, but not limited to, the last authorizade retail in otherwise giving away or other hypostition of interextaing liquids of any kind, or as a tavern, liquid store or other readilishment for the sale of interextaing liquids for use or consumption on the premises or otherwise, or for any purpose which may be within the scope of the Dram shorp Act of Blinius or any similar law of any State in which the trust property or any part thereof may be located by which in the opinion of the Trustee may subject the Trustee, within ris soole determination, to emberrassment, insecurity, liability hazard. I liquition. Such resignation as to all or part of the trust property shall be fully effected by the conveyance of the Trust property, or the part thereof as to which the Trustee desires to resign the trust hereunder, by the Trustee to the beneficiaries in accordance with their respective of teres is hereunder. The Trustee notwithstanding any resignation hereunder, shall continue to have a first lien on the trust property. For its on to, expenses and strongers fees and for its reasonable compensation.

This Trust Agreement shall not be placed on the old in the Heaviding of the name shall not be considered as notice of the rights of the Country in which the real case of the rights of the name shall not be considered as notice of the rights of any person hereunder, deregatory to the title of powers of the Truster.